
Received/Paid Inv Date Description Ref No Chq No In Out Balance Relevant Act

Opening Balance 01/04/2016 6344.3
05/04/2016 S Youldon Wages Jan to March SO 313.47£         6,030.83£         Clerk Wages
05/04/2016 HMRC Jan to March SO 78.20£            5,952.63£         Clerk Wages
02/04/2016 BALC Website Transparency Grant 300.00£        6,252.63£         Website
19/04/2016 West Berks Precept 3,024.74£     9,277.37£         Precept
19/04/2016 BALC 622 84.34£            9,193.03£         BAlC
19/04/2016 Imprint - Parish Plan 623 116.00£         9,077.03£         Parish Plan
16/05/2016 Playsafety Limited 624 79.80£            8,997.23£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Playground
16/05/2016 S Youldon Expenses July to May 2016 625 33.35£            8,963.88£         Clerk Expense
23/05/2016 Scofell - April Mowing 626 126.00£         8,837.88£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
07/06/2016 Scofell - May Mowing 627 126.00£         8,711.88£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
07/06/2016 Imprint 628 113.00£         8,598.88£         Brickleton News
16/06/2016 Saddleback Farm Voucher (Parish Plan) 629 45.00£            8,553.88£         Parish Plan
16/06/2016 Came & Company (Insurance) 630 326.72£         8,227.16£         Insurance
04/07/2016 S Youldon Wages April to June SO 320.00£         7,907.16£         Clerk Wages
04/07/2016 HMRC April to June SO 80.00£            7,827.16£         Clerk Wages
05/07/2016 Oxford Diocese - CANCELLED 11/10 Lost in Post 631 -£                7,827.16£         Rent
05/07/2016 M Stiles - Playground Maintenance 632 340.00£         7,487.16£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
05/07/2016 Scofell Landscapes - June 633 126.00£         7,361.16£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
29/07/2016 Grant - SSE for Additional Defib 1,297.75£     8,658.91£         Grant
27/07/2016 Imprint - July Brickleton News 634 65.00£            8,593.91£         Brickleton News
13/09/2016 Caltek - website maintenance 2011 to 2016 635 93.55£            8,500.36£         Local Government 1972 S142Website
13/09/2016 Austin Enterprised Limited - Website Design 636 150.00£         8,350.36£         Transparency Code 2015Website
13/09/2016 Scofell - Mowing July & August 637 252.00£         8,098.36£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
22/09/2016 West Berks Precept 3,000.00£     11,098.36£      Precept
27/09/2016 Imprint - September Brickleton News 638 65.00£            11,033.36£      Brickleton News
27/09/2016 Active Toy Company - Bark Top Up 639 399.60£         10,633.76£      Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Playground
04/10/2016 S Youldon Wages - July to Sept SO 320.00£         10,313.76£      Clerk Wages
04/10/2016 HMRC - July to Sept SO 80.00£            10,233.76£      Clerk Wages
06/10/2016 S Youldon Expenses June to Sept 640 42.60£            10,191.16£      Clerk Expense
11/10/2016 Scofell - September Mowing 641 126.00£         10,065.16£      Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
11/10/2016 Oxford Diocese - Rent Field & Hall - Replace 631 642 549.60£         9,515.56£         Rent
12/10/2016 Bank Charge for Stopping Cheque 631 BC 12.50£            9,503.06£         Bank
17/10/2016 Mazars External Audit 643 30.00£            9,473.06£         Audit
18/10/2016 J Boxall - Food for Working party 644 27.80£            9,445.26£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Expenses
31/10/2016 Royal British Legion 645 30.00£            9,415.26£         Donation
21/11/2016 Scofell - October Mowing 646 126.00£         9,289.26£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Mowing
21/11/2016 M Ananin Expenses 647 81.29£            9,207.97£         Brickleton News
01/12/2016 Imprint - November Brickleton News 648 65.00£            9,142.97£         Brickleton News
07/12/2016 West Berkshire Mencap 649 25.00£            9,117.97£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10Donation
07/12/2016 SSE - Return of Grant 650 1,297.75£      7,820.22£         Grant

Brightwalton Parish Council Curent Account



18/12/2016 C Austin - Remaining Website Build & 12M Hosting 651 270.00£         7,550.22£         Transparency Code 2015Website
04/01/2017 S Youldon Wages Oct to Dec SO 320.00£         7,230.22£         Clerk Wages
04/01/2017 HMRC Oct - Dec SO 80.00£            7,150.22£         Clerk Wages
13/01/2017 Marsh Insurance - Dunmore Pond 652 1,853.42£      5,296.80£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10

25/01/2017 Brickleton News January 653 65.00£            5,231.80£         Brickleton News
31/01/2017 PCC - Churchyard Donation 654 500.00£         4,731.80£         Open Spaces 1906 S9& 10

21/02/2001 VAT Refund 389.42£        -£                5,121.22£         
13/03/2017 S Youldon Expences Oct to Feb 655 49.32£            5,071.90£         
13/03/2017 Sarah Orpen - Parish Plan Designed 656 100.00£         4,971.90£         
23/03/2017 Imprint - Brickleon News March 657 65.00£            4,906.90£         Brickleton News
23/03/2017 West Berkshire Council - Dog Bin Emptying 658 48.84£            4,858.06£         open Spaces 1906 S9&10

28/03/2017 Thirsk Community - Payroll Admin April 16-March 17 659 65.00£            4,793.06£         
30/03/2017 Refund from Solicitors of Land Reg Fee DP 20.00£           4,813.06£         

Closing Balance 31 March 2015 TOTALS 8,031.91£     9,563.15£      4,813.06£         

Business Account Opening Balance 01/04/2014 6,980.51£      
Received/Paid Inv Date Description Ref No Chq No In Out Balance 

06/06/2016 Interest 7th March to 5th June 0.88£             6,981.39£         
05/09/2016 Interest 6th June to 5th Sept 0.87£             6,982.26£         
05/12/2016 Interest 6th Sept to 4 Dec 0.87£             6,983.13£         

Closing Balance 31 March 2016 6,983.13£         

Totals 2.62£             -£                6,983.13£         

Closing Balances - Current & Business 8,034.53£     9,563.15£      11,796.19£      

Use of Developers Contribution 3,094.58£     given 06/01/2015
Playground Bench 408.00£        2,686.58£      
Defib 84.75£           2,601.83£      
Defib 146.00£        2,455.83£      

2,455.83£      
2,455.83£      

Dunmore Pond 1,452.90£     
Chq 15 Solicitors Transfer Fee 446.00£        1,006.90£      VAT £70.00
Chq 16 Stiles - Strimming & Spraying 380.00£        626.90£         
Chq 17 Void -£               626.90£         
Chq 18 S Youldon - Bulbs 51.95£           574.95£         VAT 8.66

574.95£         


